
SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 15 49
2 Pacelli 95 11
3 Wisconsin Rapids 129 8
4 Iola-Scandinavia 131 9
5 Beaver Dam 142 10
6 Waupaca 152 18
7 Marshfield 196 6
8 Amherst 204 6
9 Auburndale 226 7

10 Prairie River 235 8
11 Rosholt 248 6
12 Adams-Friendship 276 5

Edgar 2

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 29 28
2 Beaver Dam 63 14
3 Amherst 112 11
4 Auburndale 119 7
5 Assumption 145 5
6 Prairie River 149 13
7 Marshfield 156 11
8 Wisconsin Rapids 193 10
9 Edgar 222 16

10 Adams-Friendship 271 8
11 Iola-Scandinavia 282 7
12 Waupaca 313 14

Rosholt 4
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

1 936 James Jacobs 00:10:57.4Stevens Point 5:28 min/m1 1
2 952 Zach Scharbarth 00:10:57.8Stevens Point 5:28 min/m2 2
3 927 Kyle Franz 00:11:32.3Stevens Point 5:46 min/m3 3
4 915 Eric Boettcher 00:11:50.4Stevens Point 5:55 min/m4 4
5 961 Owen Williams 00:11:53.2Stevens Point 5:56 min/m5 5
6 604 Henry Hoerneman 00:11:54.9Marshfield 5:57 min/m1 6
7 954 Nate Streveler 00:12:05.9Stevens Point 6:02 min/m6 7
8 283 Charles Jewell 00:12:18.4Auburndale 6:09 min/m1 8
9 933 Luke Hinchcliffe 00:12:23.9Stevens Point 6:11 min/m7 9
10 523 Robert Vater 00:12:24.9Iola-Scandinavia 6:12 min/m1 10
11 710 Ben Haemmerle 00:12:25.7Pacelli 6:12 min/m1 11
12 711 Luke Haemmerle 00:12:26.9Pacelli 6:13 min/m2 12
13 947 Ben Omernik 00:12:29.2Stevens Point 6:14 min/m8 >7
14 913 Maxwell Bevers 00:12:36.5Stevens Point 6:18 min/m9 >7
15 373 Keegan Meixer 00:12:37.4Beaver Dam 6:18 min/m1 13
16 512 Ian Koss 00:12:42.2Iola-Scandinavia 6:21 min/m2 14
17 712 Gabe Hoerter 00:12:42.6Pacelli 6:21 min/m3 15
18 1171 Simeon Hauke 00:12:45.0Wisconsin Rapids 6:22 min/m1 16
19 1179 Colin  Wellnitz 00:12:45.2Wisconsin Rapids 6:22 min/m2 17
20 926 Abush Ficken 00:12:48.7Stevens Point 6:24 min/m10 >7
21 1172 Taylor  Jennings 00:12:51.3Wisconsin Rapids 6:25 min/m3 18
22 1053 Owen Lencki 00:12:51.7Waupaca 6:25 min/m1 19
23 709 Adam Eiden 00:12:52.5Pacelli 6:26 min/m4 20
24 365 Luke Eberle 00:12:57.6Beaver Dam 6:28 min/m2 21
25 956 Colton Thielman 00:12:58.2Stevens Point 6:29 min/m11 >7
26 222 Talon  Armatoski 00:12:58.4Amherst 6:29 min/m1 22
27 942 Trent Leonard 00:12:59.3Stevens Point 6:29 min/m12 >7
28 286 Noah Schultz 00:13:05.5Auburndale 6:32 min/m2 23
29 943 Tye Lepak 00:13:06.3Stevens Point 6:33 min/m13 >7
30 945 Logan Mendyke 00:13:06.9Stevens Point 6:33 min/m14 >7
31 957 Samuel Totzke 00:13:07.8Stevens Point 6:33 min/m15 >7
32 917 Max Bushmaker 00:13:08.4Stevens Point 6:34 min/m16 >7
33 916 Tate Bruckhart 00:13:12.5Stevens Point 6:36 min/m17 >7
34 1047 Riley Downs 00:13:12.8Waupaca 6:36 min/m2 24
35 364 Boston Damon 00:13:17.9Beaver Dam 6:38 min/m3 25
36 958 Mason Turner 00:13:17.9Stevens Point 6:38 min/m18 >7
37 753 Elliot Hanson 00:13:18.1Prairie River 6:39 min/m1 26
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Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

38 514 Jacob Lashua 00:13:18.9Iola-Scandinavia 6:39 min/m3 27
39 932 Trevor Herman 00:13:19.9Stevens Point 6:39 min/m19 >7
40 931 Keegan Hefferan 00:13:22.4Stevens Point 6:41 min/m20 >7
41 949 Gabe Perez 00:13:26.4Stevens Point 6:43 min/m21 >7
42 963 Brandon Zdroik 00:13:28.4Stevens Point 6:44 min/m22 >7
43 941 Reece Kulger 00:13:28.9Stevens Point 6:44 min/m23 >7
44 951 Eddie Sapa 00:13:29.3Stevens Point 6:44 min/m24 >7
45 522 Charlie Vater 00:13:29.4Iola-Scandinavia 6:44 min/m4 28
46 752 David Golish 00:13:31.9Prairie River 6:45 min/m2 29
47 1046 Anton Downs 00:13:32.7Waupaca 6:46 min/m3 30
48 605 David McKee 00:13:32.9Marshfield 6:46 min/m2 31
49 609 Thomas Wirthlin 00:13:34.9Marshfield 6:47 min/m3 32
50 953 Sam Schoenberg 00:13:37.2Stevens Point 6:48 min/m25 >7
51 1177 Zach  Schaeffer 00:13:40.9Wisconsin Rapids 6:50 min/m4 33
52 187 Jayme Rubeck 00:13:46.1Adams-Friendship 6:53 min/m1 34
53 223 Noah Barz 00:13:48.2Amherst 6:54 min/m2 35
54 792 Blake Peskie 00:13:48.8Rosholt 6:54 min/m1 36
55 721 Luke Sekerka 00:13:56.7Pacelli 6:58 min/m5 37
56 184 Cole Julseth 00:14:01.4Adams-Friendship 7:00 min/m2 38
57 1052 Brock Keil 00:14:02.0Waupaca 7:01 min/m4 39
58 929 Carter Gaede 00:14:04.9Stevens Point 7:02 min/m26 >7
59 1050 Alex Gusmer 00:14:05.1Waupaca 7:02 min/m5 40
60 375 Brody Stofflet 00:14:09.2Beaver Dam 7:04 min/m4 41
61 368 Aydan Hartwig 00:14:09.5Beaver Dam 7:04 min/m5 42
62 793 Jon Rutta 00:14:11.1Rosholt 7:05 min/m2 43
63 938 Suresh Keefe 00:14:12.9Stevens Point 7:06 min/m27 >7
64 925 Xander Edrick 00:14:16.4Stevens Point 7:08 min/m28 >7
65 924 AJ Earnest 00:14:17.4Stevens Point 7:08 min/m29 >7
66 707 Sam Carpenter 00:14:18.9Pacelli 7:09 min/m6 44
67 1173 Adam  Kaup 00:14:19.7Wisconsin Rapids 7:09 min/m5 45
68 1057 Cael Prey 00:14:20.1Waupaca 7:10 min/m6 46
69 224 Beau Diederich 00:14:21.1Amherst 7:10 min/m3 47
70 794 Marcus Stalter 00:14:21.5Rosholt 7:10 min/m3 48
71 221 Blaise Andrich 00:14:21.5Amherst 7:10 min/m4 49
72 720 Nathaniel Meadows 00:14:23.1Pacelli 7:11 min/m7 50
73 225 Jacob Gibbs 00:14:23.7Amherst 7:11 min/m5 51
74 516 Carson Munoz 00:14:25.2Iola-Scandinavia 7:12 min/m5 52
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Pos No Name Time

MS Boys

Team Pace
Team
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Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

75 715 Cooper Koosman 00:14:25.9Pacelli 7:12 min/m8 >7
76 374 Xander Neal 00:14:26.9Beaver Dam 7:13 min/m6 53
77 959 Dawson Tuszke 00:14:34.1Stevens Point 7:17 min/m30 >7
78 944 Aiden Martinsen 00:14:35.8Stevens Point 7:17 min/m31 >7
79 1044 J. J. Azuara 00:14:36.6Waupaca 7:18 min/m7 54
80 955 Collin Symonds 00:14:37.2Stevens Point 7:18 min/m32 >7
81 713 Anton Klein 00:14:38.0Pacelli 7:19 min/m9 >7
82 518 Brock Opperman 00:14:39.0Iola-Scandinavia 7:19 min/m6 55
83 914 Parker Bluer 00:14:39.4Stevens Point 7:19 min/m33 >7
84 796 Nick Trzebiatowski 00:14:41.7Rosholt 7:20 min/m4 56
85 756 Ian Schuetze 00:14:45.3Prairie River 7:22 min/m3 57
86 939 Andrew Ketchum 00:14:49.4Stevens Point 7:24 min/m34 >7
87 912 Austin Aguillera 00:14:51.2Stevens Point 7:25 min/m35 >7
88 920 Ethan Creely 00:14:51.4Stevens Point 7:25 min/m36 >7
89 919 Logan Collins 00:14:54.6Stevens Point 7:27 min/m37 >7
90 181 Mason Ewald 00:14:55.4Adams-Friendship 7:27 min/m3 58
91 928 Michael Friese 00:14:55.9Stevens Point 7:27 min/m38 >7
92 937 Andrew Judziewicz 00:14:59.4Stevens Point 7:29 min/m39 >7
93 751 Benjamin Freyer 00:15:00.7Prairie River 7:30 min/m4 59
94 282 Parker Empey 00:15:01.9Auburndale 7:30 min/m3 60
95 607 Payton Smith 00:15:05.6Marshfield 7:32 min/m4 61
96 281 Sawyer Cherney 00:15:05.8Auburndale 7:32 min/m4 62
97 367 Warrick Gochenaur 00:15:05.8Beaver Dam 7:32 min/m7 63
98 749 Jaylen Anderson 00:15:08.1Prairie River 7:34 min/m5 64
99 934 Judah Hoffman 00:15:08.9Stevens Point 7:34 min/m40 >7

100 791 Seth Delikowski 00:15:09.3Rosholt 7:34 min/m5 65
101 930 Sam Gargulak 00:15:13.1Stevens Point 7:36 min/m41 >7
102 603 Kennan Chojnacki 00:15:17.8Marshfield 7:38 min/m5 66
103 520 Erich Schmoldt 00:15:18.6Iola-Scandinavia 7:39 min/m7 67
104 1175 Zach  Kulinski 00:15:22.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:41 min/m6 68
105 186 Tyler Navlyt 00:15:25.7Adams-Friendship 7:42 min/m4 69
106 918 Cade Casey 00:15:30.2Stevens Point 7:45 min/m42 >7
107 1045 Cohen Deschler 00:15:33.6Waupaca 7:46 min/m8 >7
108 1051 Zack Gusmer 00:15:39.7Waupaca 7:49 min/m9 >7
109 946 Liam O'Keefe 00:15:44.9Stevens Point 7:52 min/m43 >7
110 960 Orion Voss 00:15:46.0Stevens Point 7:53 min/m44 >7
111 483 Jesse Jisko 00:15:46.8Edgar 7:53 min/m1 <5
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Team
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September 9, 2017

Cable WI

112 513 Mason Kramer 00:15:51.1Iola-Scandinavia 7:55 min/m8 >7
113 1178 Jack  Weber 00:15:54.4Wisconsin Rapids 7:57 min/m7 70
114 1060 Logan Rogney 00:15:56.5Waupaca 7:58 min/m10 >7
115 1062 Liam Tyre 00:16:00.8Waupaca 8:00 min/m11 >7
116 755 Caleb Norton 00:16:08.7Prairie River 8:04 min/m6 71
117 923 Mason Debot 00:16:12.6Stevens Point 8:06 min/m45 >7
118 795 Cody Studzinski 00:16:14.6Rosholt 8:07 min/m6 72
119 371 Landon Linke 00:16:15.6Beaver Dam 8:07 min/m8 >7
120 280 Ryder Cherney 00:16:20.9Auburndale 8:10 min/m5 73
121 948 Justin Paque 00:16:24.1Stevens Point 8:12 min/m46 >7
122 1176 Keynan  Miller 00:16:33.7Wisconsin Rapids 8:16 min/m8 >7
123 372 Chris Born 00:16:35.4Beaver Dam 8:17 min/m9 >7
124 750 Nathan Brzoznowski 00:16:39.4Prairie River 8:19 min/m7 74
125 1055 Brett Nimmer 00:16:43.4Waupaca 8:21 min/m12 >7
126 950 Adam Rust 00:17:07.9Stevens Point 8:33 min/m47 >7
127 227 Ryan Warzynski 00:17:09.6Amherst 8:34 min/m6 75
128 284 Ethan Kieffer 00:17:16.1Auburndale 8:38 min/m6 76
129 182 Rylan Frank 00:17:27.5Adams-Friendship 8:43 min/m5 77
130 1061 Ian Sherman 00:17:28.9Waupaca 8:44 min/m13 >7
131 921 Caleb Cuff 00:17:30.1Stevens Point 8:45 min/m48 >7
132 606 Ethan Schnitzler 00:17:38.6Marshfield 8:49 min/m6 78
133 515 Nick Louison 00:18:10.7Iola-Scandinavia 9:05 min/m9 >7
134 962 Ranon Yang 00:18:17.7Stevens Point 9:08 min/m49 >7
135 714 Tobias Klein 00:18:18.9Pacelli 9:09 min/m10 >7
136 285 Adam Kundinger 00:18:36.1Auburndale 9:18 min/m7 79
137 362 Santiago Alvarenga 00:19:02.2Beaver Dam 9:31 min/m10 >7
138 757 Matthew Steffen 00:20:56.4Prairie River 10:28 min/m8 >7
139 1049 Logan Gehring 00:20:59.3Waupaca 10:29 min/m14 >7
140 1058 Mark Reinke 00:21:19.7Waupaca 10:39 min/m15 >7
141 1054 A.J. Nimmer 00:21:24.7Waupaca 10:42 min/m16 >7
142 708 Ethan Cowart 00:21:35.6Pacelli 10:47 min/m11 >7
143 1056 David Polifka 00:22:27.8Waupaca 11:13 min/m17 >7
144 482 Austin Jacobs 00:22:48.2Edgar 11:24 min/m2 <5
145 1059 Cooper Roberts 00:22:52.4Waupaca 11:26 min/m18 >7
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

1 993 Roisin Willis 00:11:53.3Stevens Point 5:56 min/m1 1
2 382 Corey Gundert 00:12:59.7Beaver Dam 6:29 min/m1 2
3 252 Grace Dolan 00:13:14.7Assumption 6:37 min/m1 3
4 233 Jennifer Omernik 00:13:15.1Amherst 6:37 min/m1 4
5 974 Autumn Itzen 00:13:18.6Stevens Point 6:39 min/m2 5
6 978 Audrey Knapp 00:13:20.3Stevens Point 6:40 min/m3 6
7 610 Michaela Dick 00:13:22.0Marshfield 6:41 min/m1 7
8 975 Emelia Johnson 00:13:22.2Stevens Point 6:41 min/m4 8
9 964 Brittany Beadles 00:13:23.0Stevens Point 6:41 min/m5 9
10 390 Brooklyn Tonn 00:13:23.4Beaver Dam 6:41 min/m2 10
11 495 Morgan Schnelle 00:13:28.8Edgar 6:44 min/m1 11
12 387 Jessica Redman 00:13:36.1Beaver Dam 6:48 min/m3 12
13 614 Eliana Kanitz 00:13:37.0Marshfield 6:48 min/m2 13
14 767 Elizabeth Schmidt 00:13:37.8Prairie River 6:48 min/m1 14
15 379 Leah Burchardt 00:13:43.1Beaver Dam 6:51 min/m4 15
16 965 Emily Belson 00:13:46.9Stevens Point 6:53 min/m6 16
17 983 Josie Reeve 00:13:50.6Stevens Point 6:55 min/m7 17
18 294 McKenna Zieher 00:13:51.8Auburndale 6:55 min/m1 18
19 229 Nicole Eiden 00:13:52.6Amherst 6:56 min/m2 19
20 291 Autumn Richardson 00:13:53.2Auburndale 6:56 min/m2 20
21 803 McKenna Wierzba 00:13:55.6Rosholt 6:57 min/m1 <5
22 253 Megan Jaeger 00:13:56.7Assumption 6:58 min/m2 21
23 968 Abby Clark 00:14:00.6Stevens Point 7:00 min/m8 >7
24 969 Kendra Czerneski 00:14:03.2Stevens Point 7:01 min/m9 >7
25 289 Jordyn Karl 00:14:06.1Auburndale 7:03 min/m3 22
26 979 Shayla Kvatek 00:14:21.3Stevens Point 7:10 min/m10 >7
27 234 Lia Peterson 00:14:25.1Amherst 7:12 min/m3 23
28 381 Riley Czarnecki 00:14:29.0Beaver Dam 7:14 min/m5 24
29 383 Emily Gutknecht 00:14:36.3Beaver Dam 7:18 min/m6 25
30 797 Sophia Bablich 00:14:37.8Rosholt 7:18 min/m2 <5
31 292 Hope Schulte 00:14:39.8Auburndale 7:19 min/m4 26
32 762 Madelyn Drew 00:14:40.4Prairie River 7:20 min/m2 27
33 1187 Sydney Maurer 00:14:41.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:20 min/m1 28
34 772 Laney Zuelsdorff 00:14:48.7Prairie River 7:24 min/m3 29
35 1181 Alexis  Dix 00:14:49.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:24 min/m2 30
36 238 Dylan Werachowski 00:14:51.6Amherst 7:25 min/m4 31
37 1189 Megan  Petzold 00:14:54.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:27 min/m3 32
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

38 287 Kimmy Brunton 00:14:55.2Auburndale 7:27 min/m5 33
39 249 Caroline Bovee 00:14:56.4Assumption 7:28 min/m3 34
40 231 Shelby Lutz 00:14:59.1Amherst 7:29 min/m5 35
41 254 Maddie Meinel 00:14:59.3Assumption 7:29 min/m4 36
42 530 Briar Williams 00:15:00.1Iola-Scandinavia 7:30 min/m1 37
43 769 Searra Turner 00:15:03.9Prairie River 7:31 min/m4 38
44 1190 Makenna  Richardson 00:15:07.8Wisconsin Rapids 7:33 min/m4 39
45 620 Makenzie Schreiner 00:15:09.6Marshfield 7:34 min/m3 40
46 763 Lily Grefe 00:15:14.1Prairie River 7:37 min/m5 41
47 195 Kennedy Webb 00:15:17.1Adams-Friendship 7:38 min/m1 42
48 388 Rebecca Rydzewski 00:15:18.3Beaver Dam 7:39 min/m7 43
49 491 Ella Morse/Kline 00:15:19.6Edgar 7:39 min/m2 44
50 967 Katrina Cisewski 00:15:20.3Stevens Point 7:40 min/m11 >7
51 988 Shaye Solinsky 00:15:20.3Stevens Point 7:40 min/m12 >7
52 973 Autumn Holleran 00:15:20.8Stevens Point 7:40 min/m13 >7
53 188 Camryn Clark 00:15:22.0Adams-Friendship 7:41 min/m2 45
54 987 Camille Schoenberg 00:15:22.4Stevens Point 7:41 min/m14 >7
55 976 Taslima Keefe 00:15:22.9Stevens Point 7:41 min/m15 >7
56 386 Rae Heier 00:15:28.9Beaver Dam 7:44 min/m8 >7
57 615 Kairi Kim 00:15:29.1Marshfield 7:44 min/m4 46
58 190 Hailey Diemert 00:15:29.6Adams-Friendship 7:44 min/m3 47
59 393 Mila Westra 00:15:30.2Beaver Dam 7:45 min/m9 >7
60 1076 Greta Olson 00:15:36.0Waupaca 7:48 min/m1 48
61 235 Saige Peterson 00:15:40.3Amherst 7:50 min/m6 49
62 618 Bailey Mueller 00:15:40.7Marshfield 7:50 min/m5 50
63 251 Emily Dachel 00:15:43.3Assumption 7:51 min/m5 51
64 971 Malerie Gaylord 00:15:46.3Stevens Point 7:53 min/m16 >7
65 230 Emily  Gibbs 00:15:46.6Amherst 7:53 min/m7 52
66 766 Jessica Leander 00:15:52.7Prairie River 7:56 min/m6 53
67 487 Amelia Gajewski 00:15:54.1Edgar 7:57 min/m3 54
68 488 Maria Hackel 00:15:55.5Edgar 7:57 min/m4 55
69 236 Abbey Rieck 00:15:55.7Amherst 7:57 min/m8 >7
70 759 Annie Becker 00:15:58.3Prairie River 7:59 min/m7 56
71 977 Megan Kelly 00:16:02.0Stevens Point 8:01 min/m17 >7
72 228 Revyn  Abbott-Beversdorf 00:16:02.8Amherst 8:01 min/m9 >7
73 531 Emma Ziepke 00:16:03.3Iola-Scandinavia 8:01 min/m2 57
74 490 Taylor Lemmer 00:16:04.0Edgar 8:02 min/m5 58
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Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 9, 2017

Cable WI

75 984 Laura Rogan 00:16:04.2Stevens Point 8:02 min/m18 >7
76 991 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:16:05.1Stevens Point 8:02 min/m19 >7
77 290 Ava Raab 00:16:06.1Auburndale 8:03 min/m6 59
78 391 Emily Vannuden 00:16:07.7Beaver Dam 8:03 min/m10 >7
79 801 Rylee Scharenbroch 00:16:08.6Rosholt 8:04 min/m3 <5
80 802 Sydney Trzebiatowski 00:16:14.6Rosholt 8:07 min/m4 <5
81 1072 Mia Koehler 00:16:18.2Waupaca 8:09 min/m2 60
82 527 Maddie Much 00:16:20.5Iola-Scandinavia 8:10 min/m3 61
83 528 Lybie Rosenthal 00:16:26.1Iola-Scandinavia 8:13 min/m4 62
84 196 Maureen Winsor 00:16:27.3Adams-Friendship 8:13 min/m4 63
85 1186 Alexa  Matthews 00:16:31.3Wisconsin Rapids 8:15 min/m5 64
86 989 Silvia Tepp 00:16:39.5Stevens Point 8:19 min/m20 >7
87 981 Anna Meilahn 00:16:41.8Stevens Point 8:20 min/m21 >7
88 529 Chloe Timdal 00:16:45.6Iola-Scandinavia 8:22 min/m5 65
89 764 Nichole Hanson 00:16:48.1Prairie River 8:24 min/m8 >7
90 1180 Abby  Bush 00:16:51.1Wisconsin Rapids 8:25 min/m6 66
91 1075 Kennedy O'Connell 00:16:54.8Waupaca 8:27 min/m3 67
92 232 Bailey Maxwell 00:16:58.8Amherst 8:29 min/m10 >7
93 1065 Teegan Charapata 00:16:59.7Waupaca 8:29 min/m4 68
94 768 Olivia Troyer 00:17:03.3Prairie River 8:31 min/m9 >7
95 524 Elizabeth Enoch 00:17:04.7Iola-Scandinavia 8:32 min/m6 69
96 1079 Sienna Timm 00:17:06.3Waupaca 8:33 min/m5 70
97 1182 Alexandra  Foley 00:17:07.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:33 min/m7 71
98 496 Kira Slack 00:17:14.0Edgar 8:37 min/m6 72
99 485 Gretchen Brewster 00:17:15.8Edgar 8:37 min/m7 73

100 380 Kaisha Cheers 00:17:22.1Beaver Dam 8:41 min/m11 >7
101 192 Sarah Hicks 00:17:22.8Adams-Friendship 8:41 min/m5 74
102 377 Lily Beske 00:17:22.8Beaver Dam 8:41 min/m12 >7
103 1063 Maggie Bodenheimer 00:17:27.0Waupaca 8:43 min/m6 75
104 758 Anika Bartz 00:17:27.8Prairie River 8:43 min/m10 >7
105 990 Katie Trzebiatowski 00:17:27.8Stevens Point 8:43 min/m22 >7
106 237 Aleda Schultz 00:17:29.8Amherst 8:44 min/m11 >7
107 994 Aileen Winn 00:17:32.1Stevens Point 8:46 min/m23 >7
108 1183 Madisyn Hansenohrl 00:17:43.3Wisconsin Rapids 8:51 min/m8 >7
109 1185 Amelia  Marti 00:17:56.8Wisconsin Rapids 8:58 min/m9 >7
110 986 Emma Schmidt 00:18:06.6Stevens Point 9:03 min/m24 >7
111 765 Adeline Heisinger 00:18:06.8Prairie River 9:03 min/m11 >7
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MS Girls
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Team
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September 9, 2017

Cable WI

112 1071 Ava Kneer 00:18:13.3Waupaca 9:06 min/m7 76
113 1080 Rossalyn Wehmeyer 00:18:13.8Waupaca 9:06 min/m8 >7
114 980 Breanna Leahy 00:18:18.6Stevens Point 9:09 min/m25 >7
115 489 Alexa Lang 00:18:20.6Edgar 9:10 min/m8 >7
116 612 Hannah Harycki 00:18:35.6Marshfield 9:17 min/m6 77
117 621 Katie Snider 00:18:36.2Marshfield 9:18 min/m7 78
118 616 Taylor Kundinger 00:18:37.0Marshfield 9:18 min/m8 >7
119 995 Crystal Wisinski 00:18:42.3Stevens Point 9:21 min/m26 >7
120 1073 Grace Micke 00:18:46.2Waupaca 9:23 min/m9 >7
121 622 Gracie Spindler 00:18:48.6Marshfield 9:24 min/m9 >7
122 492 Jessica Mucha 00:18:53.9Edgar 9:26 min/m9 >7
123 389 Tracy Saylor 00:18:55.3Beaver Dam 9:27 min/m13 >7
124 972 Haley Hofmeister 00:18:57.8Stevens Point 9:28 min/m27 >7
125 966 Alli Bena 00:19:14.8Stevens Point 9:37 min/m28 >7
126 611 Mya Ellis 00:19:17.4Marshfield 9:38 min/m10 >7
127 293 Sammie Stanton 00:19:24.7Auburndale 9:42 min/m7 79
128 1078 Addyson Richard 00:19:27.7Waupaca 9:43 min/m10 >7
129 1064 Charlotte Buchman 00:19:36.8Waupaca 9:48 min/m11 >7
130 486 Valerie Czech 00:19:43.6Edgar 9:51 min/m10 >7
131 378 Abby Bock 00:19:45.6Beaver Dam 9:52 min/m14 >7
132 623 Emily Treglowne 00:19:46.0Marshfield 9:53 min/m11 >7
133 526 Lydia Johnsrud 00:19:47.0Iola-Scandinavia 9:53 min/m7 80
134 1074 Rylie Nusz 00:20:20.7Waupaca 10:10 min/m12 >7
135 494 Rachel Schneider 00:20:30.1Edgar 10:15 min/m11 >7
136 1067 Sophia Dolski 00:21:08.2Waupaca 10:34 min/m13 >7
137 498 Rebecca Werner 00:21:23.2Edgar 10:41 min/m12 >7
138 497 Erica Socha 00:21:23.3Edgar 10:41 min/m13 >7
139 761 Madison Crossman 00:21:30.3Prairie River 10:45 min/m12 >7
140 771 Parker Welch 00:21:33.3Prairie River 10:46 min/m13 >7
141 500 Libby Woller 00:21:37.8Edgar 10:48 min/m14 >7
142 1068 Claire Hemmila 00:21:56.6Waupaca 10:58 min/m14 >7
143 1184 Kendall  Lee 00:22:28.6Wisconsin Rapids 11:14 min/m10 >7
144 499 Ella Wirkus 00:22:57.1Edgar 11:28 min/m15 >7
145 193 Mia Moore 00:25:09.1Adams-Friendship 12:34 min/m6 81
146 197 Alyssa Pavelec 00:25:48.1Adams-Friendship 12:54 min/m7 82
147 493 Valerie Myszka 00:29:06.1Edgar 14:33 min/m16 >7
148 191 Merideth Henriksen 00:31:18.9Adams-Friendship 15:39 min/m8 >7
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SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 9, 2017

MS Boys

Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
00:57:12Team Time

1 1 936 James Jacobs 10:57.4 1
2 2 952 Zach Scharbarth 10:57.8 2
3 3 927 Kyle Franz 11:32.3 3
4 4 915 Eric Boettcher 11:50.4 4
5 5 961 Owen Williams 11:53.2 5
6 7 954 Nate Streveler 12:05.9 7
7 9 933 Luke Hinchcliffe 12:23.9 9
8 13 947 Ben Omernik 12:29.2 >7
9 14 913 Maxwell Bevers 12:36.5 >7

10 20 926 Abush Ficken 12:48.7 >7
11 25 956 Colton Thielman 12:58.2 >7
12 27 942 Trent Leonard 12:59.3 >7
13 29 943 Tye Lepak 13:06.3 >7
14 30 945 Logan Mendyke 13:06.9 >7
15 31 957 Samuel Totzke 13:07.8 >7
16 32 917 Max Bushmaker 13:08.4 >7
17 33 916 Tate Bruckhart 13:12.5 >7
18 36 958 Mason Turner 13:17.9 >7
19 39 932 Trevor Herman 13:19.9 >7
20 40 931 Keegan Hefferan 13:22.4 >7
21 41 949 Gabe Perez 13:26.4 >7
22 42 963 Brandon Zdroik 13:28.4 >7
23 43 941 Reece Kulger 13:28.9 >7
24 44 951 Eddie Sapa 13:29.3 >7
25 50 953 Sam Schoenberg 13:37.2 >7
26 58 929 Carter Gaede 14:04.9 >7
27 63 938 Suresh Keefe 14:12.9 >7
28 64 925 Xander Edrick 14:16.4 >7
29 65 924 AJ Earnest 14:17.4 >7
30 77 959 Dawson Tuszke 14:34.1 >7
31 78 944 Aiden Martinsen 14:35.8 >7
32 80 955 Collin Symonds 14:37.2 >7
33 83 914 Parker Bluer 14:39.4 >7
34 86 939 Andrew Ketchum 14:49.4 >7
35 87 912 Austin Aguillera 14:51.2 >7
36 88 920 Ethan Creely 14:51.4 >7
37 89 919 Logan Collins 14:54.6 >7
38 91 928 Michael Friese 14:55.9 >7
39 92 937 Andrew Judziewicz 14:59.4 >7
40 99 934 Judah Hoffman 15:08.9 >7
41 101 930 Sam Gargulak 15:13.1 >7
42 106 918 Cade Casey 15:30.2 >7
43 109 946 Liam O'Keefe 15:44.9 >7
44 110 960 Orion Voss 15:46.0 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 15 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
00:57:12Team Time

45 117 923 Mason Debot 16:12.6 >7
46 121 948 Justin Paque 16:24.1 >7
47 126 950 Adam Rust 17:07.9 >7
48 131 921 Caleb Cuff 17:30.1 >7
49 134 962 Ranon Yang 18:17.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 95 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pacelli

Team Points
01:04:25Team Time

1 11 710 Ben Haemmerle 12:25.7 11
2 12 711 Luke Haemmerle 12:26.9 12
3 17 712 Gabe Hoerter 12:42.6 15
4 23 709 Adam Eiden 12:52.5 20
5 55 721 Luke Sekerka 13:56.7 37
6 66 707 Sam Carpenter 14:18.9 44
7 72 720 Nathaniel Meadows 14:23.1 50
8 75 715 Cooper Koosman 14:25.9 >7
9 81 713 Anton Klein 14:38.0 >7

10 135 714 Tobias Klein 18:18.9 >7
11 142 708 Ethan Cowart 21:35.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 129 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:06:23Team Time

1 18 1171 Simeon Hauke 12:45.0 16
2 19 1179 Colin  Wellnitz 12:45.2 17
3 21 1172 Taylor  Jennings 12:51.3 18
4 51 1177 Zach  Schaeffer 13:40.9 33
5 67 1173 Adam  Kaup 14:19.7 45
6 104 1175 Zach  Kulinski 15:22.0 68
7 113 1178 Jack  Weber 15:54.4 70
8 122 1176 Keynan  Miller 16:33.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 131 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
01:06:21Team Time

1 10 523 Robert Vater 12:24.9 10
2 16 512 Ian Koss 12:42.2 14
3 38 514 Jacob Lashua 13:18.9 27
4 45 522 Charlie Vater 13:29.4 28
5 74 516 Carson Munoz 14:25.2 52
6 82 518 Brock Opperman 14:39.0 55
7 103 520 Erich Schmoldt 15:18.6 67
8 112 513 Mason Kramer 15:51.1 >7
9 133 515 Nick Louison 18:10.7 >7

Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:07:12Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:07:12Team Time

1 15 373 Keegan Meixer 12:37.4 13
2 24 365 Luke Eberle 12:57.6 21
3 35 364 Boston Damon 13:17.9 25
4 60 375 Brody Stofflet 14:09.2 41
5 61 368 Aydan Hartwig 14:09.5 42
6 76 374 Xander Neal 14:26.9 53
7 97 367 Warrick Gochenaur 15:05.8 63
8 119 371 Landon Linke 16:15.6 >7
9 123 372 Chris Born 16:35.4 >7

10 137 362 Santiago Alvarenga 19:02.2 >7

Team name:
Team result: 152 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:07:45Team Time

1 22 1053 Owen Lencki 12:51.7 19
2 34 1047 Riley Downs 13:12.8 24
3 47 1046 Anton Downs 13:32.7 30
4 57 1052 Brock Keil 14:02.0 39
5 59 1050 Alex Gusmer 14:05.1 40
6 68 1057 Cael Prey 14:20.1 46
7 79 1044 J. J. Azuara 14:36.6 54
8 107 1045 Cohen Deschler 15:33.6 >7
9 108 1051 Zack Gusmer 15:39.7 >7

10 114 1060 Logan Rogney 15:56.5 >7
11 115 1062 Liam Tyre 16:00.8 >7
12 125 1055 Brett Nimmer 16:43.4 >7
13 130 1061 Ian Sherman 17:28.9 >7
14 139 1049 Logan Gehring 20:59.3 >7
15 140 1058 Mark Reinke 21:19.7 >7
16 141 1054 A.J. Nimmer 21:24.7 >7
17 143 1056 David Polifka 22:27.8 >7
18 145 1059 Cooper Roberts 22:52.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 196 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:09:27Team Time

1 6 604 Henry Hoerneman 11:54.9 6
2 48 605 David McKee 13:32.9 31
3 49 609 Thomas Wirthlin 13:34.9 32
4 95 607 Payton Smith 15:05.6 61
5 102 603 Kennan Chojnacki 15:17.8 66
6 132 606 Ethan Schnitzler 17:38.6 78

Team name:
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:09:54Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 204 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:09:54Team Time

1 26 222 Talon  Armatoski 12:58.4 22
2 53 223 Noah Barz 13:48.2 35
3 69 224 Beau Diederich 14:21.1 47
4 71 221 Blaise Andrich 14:21.5 49
5 73 225 Jacob Gibbs 14:23.7 51
6 127 227 Ryan Warzynski 17:09.6 75

Team name:
Team result: 226 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:11:53Team Time

1 8 283 Charles Jewell 12:18.4 8
2 28 286 Noah Schultz 13:05.5 23
3 94 282 Parker Empey 15:01.9 60
4 96 281 Sawyer Cherney 15:05.8 62
5 120 280 Ryder Cherney 16:20.9 73
6 128 284 Ethan Kieffer 17:16.1 76
7 136 285 Adam Kundinger 18:36.1 79

Team name:
Team result: 235 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
01:11:45Team Time

1 37 753 Elliot Hanson 13:18.1 26
2 46 752 David Golish 13:31.9 29
3 85 756 Ian Schuetze 14:45.3 57
4 93 751 Benjamin Freyer 15:00.7 59
5 98 749 Jaylen Anderson 15:08.1 64
6 116 755 Caleb Norton 16:08.7 71
7 124 750 Nathan Brzoznowski 16:39.4 74
8 138 757 Matthew Steffen 20:56.4 >7

Team name:
Team result: 248 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
01:12:13Team Time

1 54 792 Blake Peskie 13:48.8 36
2 62 793 Jon Rutta 14:11.1 43
3 70 794 Marcus Stalter 14:21.5 48
4 84 796 Nick Trzebiatowski 14:41.7 56
5 100 791 Seth Delikowski 15:09.3 65
6 118 795 Cody Studzinski 16:14.6 72

Team name:
Team result: 276 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
01:15:37Team Time

1 52 187 Jayme Rubeck 13:46.1 34
2 56 184 Cole Julseth 14:01.4 38
3 90 181 Mason Ewald 14:55.4 58
4 105 186 Tyler Navlyt 15:25.7 69
5 129 182 Rylan Frank 17:27.5 77
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Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 111 483 Jesse Jisko 15:46.8 <5
2 144 482 Austin Jacobs 22:48.2 <5

September 9, 2017 5 of 5Page



SPASH Panther Cross Country Invitational
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
September 9, 2017

MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
01:05:18Team Time

1 1 993 Roisin Willis 11:53.3 1
2 5 974 Autumn Itzen 13:18.6 5
3 6 978 Audrey Knapp 13:20.3 6
4 8 975 Emelia Johnson 13:22.2 8
5 9 964 Brittany Beadles 13:23.0 9
6 16 965 Emily Belson 13:46.9 16
7 17 983 Josie Reeve 13:50.6 17
8 23 968 Abby Clark 14:00.6 >7
9 24 969 Kendra Czerneski 14:03.2 >7

10 26 979 Shayla Kvatek 14:21.3 >7
11 50 967 Katrina Cisewski 15:20.3 >7
12 51 988 Shaye Solinsky 15:20.3 >7
13 52 973 Autumn Holleran 15:20.8 >7
14 54 987 Camille Schoenberg 15:22.4 >7
15 55 976 Taslima Keefe 15:22.9 >7
16 64 971 Malerie Gaylord 15:46.3 >7
17 71 977 Megan Kelly 16:02.0 >7
18 75 984 Laura Rogan 16:04.2 >7
19 76 991 Sydney Trzebiatowski 16:05.1 >7
20 86 989 Silvia Tepp 16:39.5 >7
21 87 981 Anna Meilahn 16:41.8 >7
22 105 990 Katie Trzebiatowski 17:27.8 >7
23 107 994 Aileen Winn 17:32.1 >7
24 110 986 Emma Schmidt 18:06.6 >7
25 114 980 Breanna Leahy 18:18.6 >7
26 119 995 Crystal Wisinski 18:42.3 >7
27 124 972 Haley Hofmeister 18:57.8 >7
28 125 966 Alli Bena 19:14.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:08:12Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 63 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Beaver Dam

Team Points
01:08:12Team Time

1 2 382 Corey Gundert 12:59.7 2
2 10 390 Brooklyn Tonn 13:23.4 10
3 12 387 Jessica Redman 13:36.1 12
4 15 379 Leah Burchardt 13:43.1 15
5 28 381 Riley Czarnecki 14:29.0 24
6 29 383 Emily Gutknecht 14:36.3 25
7 48 388 Rebecca Rydzewski 15:18.3 43
8 56 386 Rae Heier 15:28.9 >7
9 59 393 Mila Westra 15:30.2 >7

10 78 391 Emily Vannuden 16:07.7 >7
11 100 380 Kaisha Cheers 17:22.1 >7
12 102 377 Lily Beske 17:22.8 >7
13 123 389 Tracy Saylor 18:55.3 >7
14 131 378 Abby Bock 19:45.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 112 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Amherst

Team Points
01:11:24Team Time

1 4 233 Jennifer Omernik 13:15.1 4
2 19 229 Nicole Eiden 13:52.6 19
3 27 234 Lia Peterson 14:25.1 23
4 36 238 Dylan Werachowski 14:51.6 31
5 40 231 Shelby Lutz 14:59.1 35
6 61 235 Saige Peterson 15:40.3 49
7 65 230 Emily  Gibbs 15:46.6 52
8 69 236 Abbey Rieck 15:55.7 >7
9 72 228 Revyn  Abbott-Beversdorf 16:02.8 >7

10 92 232 Bailey Maxwell 16:58.8 >7
11 106 237 Aleda Schultz 17:29.8 >7

Team name:
Team result: 119 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:11:27Team Time

1 18 294 McKenna Zieher 13:51.8 18
2 20 291 Autumn Richardson 13:53.2 20
3 25 289 Jordyn Karl 14:06.1 22
4 31 292 Hope Schulte 14:39.8 26
5 38 287 Kimmy Brunton 14:55.2 33
6 77 290 Ava Raab 16:06.1 59
7 127 293 Sammie Stanton 19:24.7 79

Team name:
Team result: 145 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Assumption

Team Points
01:12:51Team Time

1 3 252 Grace Dolan 13:14.7 3
2 22 253 Megan Jaeger 13:56.7 21
3 39 249 Caroline Bovee 14:56.4 34
4 41 254 Maddie Meinel 14:59.3 36
5 63 251 Emily Dachel 15:43.3 51
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Team name:
Team result: 149 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
01:13:26Team Time

1 14 767 Elizabeth Schmidt 13:37.8 14
2 32 762 Madelyn Drew 14:40.4 27
3 34 772 Laney Zuelsdorff 14:48.7 29
4 43 769 Searra Turner 15:03.9 38
5 46 763 Lily Grefe 15:14.1 41
6 66 766 Jessica Leander 15:52.7 53
7 70 759 Annie Becker 15:58.3 56
8 89 764 Nichole Hanson 16:48.1 >7
9 94 768 Olivia Troyer 17:03.3 >7

10 104 758 Anika Bartz 17:27.8 >7
11 111 765 Adeline Heisinger 18:06.8 >7
12 139 761 Madison Crossman 21:30.3 >7
13 140 771 Parker Welch 21:33.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 156 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:13:19Team Time

1 7 610 Michaela Dick 13:22.0 7
2 13 614 Eliana Kanitz 13:37.0 13
3 45 620 Makenzie Schreiner 15:09.6 40
4 57 615 Kairi Kim 15:29.1 46
5 62 618 Bailey Mueller 15:40.7 50
6 116 612 Hannah Harycki 18:35.6 77
7 117 621 Katie Snider 18:36.2 78
8 118 616 Taylor Kundinger 18:37.0 >7
9 121 622 Gracie Spindler 18:48.6 >7

10 126 611 Mya Ellis 19:17.4 >7
11 132 623 Emily Treglowne 19:46.0 >7

Team name:
Team result: 193 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
01:16:05Team Time

1 33 1187 Sydney Maurer 14:41.8 28
2 35 1181 Alexis  Dix 14:49.1 30
3 37 1189 Megan  Petzold 14:54.2 32
4 44 1190 Makenna  Richardson 15:07.8 39
5 85 1186 Alexa  Matthews 16:31.3 64
6 90 1180 Abby  Bush 16:51.1 66
7 97 1182 Alexandra  Foley 17:07.8 71
8 108 1183 Madisyn Hansenohrl 17:43.3 >7
9 109 1185 Amelia  Marti 17:56.8 >7

10 143 1184 Kendall  Lee 22:28.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: 222 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:16:43Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 222 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:16:43Team Time

1 11 495 Morgan Schnelle 13:28.8 11
2 49 491 Ella Morse/Kline 15:19.6 44
3 67 487 Amelia Gajewski 15:54.1 54
4 68 488 Maria Hackel 15:55.5 55
5 74 490 Taylor Lemmer 16:04.0 58
6 98 496 Kira Slack 17:14.0 72
7 99 485 Gretchen Brewster 17:15.8 73
8 115 489 Alexa Lang 18:20.6 >7
9 122 492 Jessica Mucha 18:53.9 >7

10 130 486 Valerie Czech 19:43.6 >7
11 135 494 Rachel Schneider 20:30.1 >7
12 137 498 Rebecca Werner 21:23.2 >7
13 138 497 Erica Socha 21:23.3 >7
14 141 500 Libby Woller 21:37.8 >7
15 144 499 Ella Wirkus 22:57.1 >7
16 147 493 Valerie Myszka 29:06.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 271 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Adams-Friendship

Team Points
01:20:00Team Time

1 47 195 Kennedy Webb 15:17.1 42
2 53 188 Camryn Clark 15:22.0 45
3 58 190 Hailey Diemert 15:29.6 47
4 84 196 Maureen Winsor 16:27.3 63
5 101 192 Sarah Hicks 17:22.8 74
6 145 193 Mia Moore 25:09.1 81
7 146 197 Alyssa Pavelec 25:48.1 82
8 148 191 Merideth Henriksen 31:18.9 >7

Team name:
Team result: 282 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Iola-Scandinavia

Team Points
01:20:36Team Time

1 42 530 Briar Williams 15:00.1 37
2 73 531 Emma Ziepke 16:03.3 57
3 82 527 Maddie Much 16:20.5 61
4 83 528 Lybie Rosenthal 16:26.1 62
5 88 529 Chloe Timdal 16:45.6 65
6 95 524 Elizabeth Enoch 17:04.7 69
7 133 526 Lydia Johnsrud 19:47.0 80

Team name:
Team result: 313 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:22:56Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 313 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Waupaca

Team Points
01:22:56Team Time

1 60 1076 Greta Olson 15:36.0 48
2 81 1072 Mia Koehler 16:18.2 60
3 91 1075 Kennedy O'Connell 16:54.8 67
4 93 1065 Teegan Charapata 16:59.7 68
5 96 1079 Sienna Timm 17:06.3 70
6 103 1063 Maggie Bodenheimer 17:27.0 75
7 112 1071 Ava Kneer 18:13.3 76
8 113 1080 Rossalyn Wehmeyer 18:13.8 >7
9 120 1073 Grace Micke 18:46.2 >7

10 128 1078 Addyson Richard 19:27.7 >7
11 129 1064 Charlotte Buchman 19:36.8 >7
12 134 1074 Rylie Nusz 20:20.7 >7
13 136 1067 Sophia Dolski 21:08.2 >7
14 142 1068 Claire Hemmila 21:56.6 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rosholt

Team Points
Team Time

1 21 803 McKenna Wierzba 13:55.6 <5
2 30 797 Sophia Bablich 14:37.8 <5
3 79 801 Rylee Scharenbroch 16:08.6 <5
4 80 802 Sydney Trzebiatowski 16:14.6 <5
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